L YALZ] Valladolid

Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 22:17

1,40 m - GP Caja Rural de Zamora 8 de Mayo de 2022

Ordenes de Salida

ABALL
(ICDORSAS JINETE
oS _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
LEGACY ALVAREZ-BUYLLA
LORD PEZI JUNIOR / RODRIGUEZ,
1 LOREANA X LORDANOS 142148 Miguel 4970 ES
/2014 / CASTANA / Y.FINCA MAEZA S.L. /
HANN WILHELM WINKELER
CORLENSKY GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
IMPERIO EPICO FERNANDEZ
2 CORLENSKY G / LOU17 150129 Alvaro ’ 140098 ES
/2009 / CASTANO /
COBO INGENIERIA Y
WESTF
SERVICIOS / NONE
3 KIGALI / SANNE / 2006 / 126794 ! 2360 ES
~ MARIA MARGARITA
CASTANO / KWPN
VARGAS / NONE
ERMIONE DU VAL
JOUEN JAURETBkIe,:\PRAIZ,
4 VIGO D'ARSOUILLES / 142191 18697 ES
IGONE JAUREGI
AUSTINE D'AMFER /
) APRAIZ / NONE
2014 / ALAZAN / SF
LITTLE JOHN SERRANO SAEZ,
5 BALOU DU ROUET / 134135 Ivan 1791 ES
ANNETTE / 2011 / Y.VALBANERA, S.L. /
CASTANA / OLDBG NONE
Soee:
6 ZENTO / UMILLE M / 116488 ' 2572 ES
PABLO DOMINGUEZ
2008 / NEGRA / KWPN -
PINON / NONE
ALONSO, Feli
7 VAN KATTEBEEK X 134256 ONSO, Felipe 167065 ES
FELIPE VILLANUEVA
ACTION BREAKER /
. LOPEZ / Y.DEL NELA
2014 / CASTANA / CDE
VALDELAMADRE SANJOSE
ARHAM GUTIERREZ,
8 ORIENT D'ELLE / 123740 Rodrigo 151655 ES
EXXTASE /2010 / Y.VALDELAMADRE /
CASTANA / SF NONE



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JENNY T
CASCANE / JEREMY /
2004 / CASTANA /
HOLST

VALENTINA DEL
POMAR
EUROCOMMERCE
BERLIN / VALENTINA X
SIMPLY /2010 / TORDA
/ CDE

ENGEL
EBANO CS / GABINA /
2005 / CASTANO / CDE

GAMUZA
CLASSIDO / COFIA X
HEARTBREAKER /2008
/ ALAZANA / CDE

OTELLO DI
CANTERO
JILBERT VANT
RUYTERSHOF / TULINA
/2014 / CASTANO / BWP

AL OHA
COLTAIRE Z /
OPPORTUNE MINOTAIS
X QREDO DE PAULSTRA
/2012 / CASTANA / CDE

PERIGUEUX'S BOY
PERIGUEUX / EVITA X
ESCUDO | /2014 /
ALAZAN / HANN

MESSITA QUICK PS
MESSENGER / PALMITA
/2014 / CASTANO /
OLDBG

KING KONG
DIAMANT DE SEMILLI /
BALLYKASKIN SKY /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

FELLOW
CANTURANO / VAN
MIDNIGHT /2010 / BAYO
/ KWPN

BRIZE DE LANDETTE

MR FLY DE LANDETTE /
ROSE DE LANDETTE /
2011 / ALAZAN / SF

L.A.C.

49689

110099

108971

84857

148626

115531

139341

147128

85857

140308

134950

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

AYALA VERDE)O,
Kristell
KRYSTELL AYALA
VERDEJO / VOELZ
LOTHAR

ZARATE POSADAS,
Carlos
JUAN CARLOS ZARATE
MUNOZ-REPISO /
Y.DEL POMAR

TERAN DE LA
PIEDRA, Luis
Alberto
LUIS ALBERTO TERAN
SETIEN / NONE

SUNEN OLIVAN,
Antonio
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

GONZALEZ
AYARRA, Jesus
JESUS GONZALEZ
AYARRA / ALESSIA

ADENE

GONZALEZ
ORAINDI, Ifiigo
CARLOS BUJ GIL /

Y.ALDEHUELA

ALVAREZ-BUYLLA
RODRIGUEZ,
Miguel
CLEAR ROUND SPORT
HORSES SL / NONE

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Alvaro
NONE / NONE

ELORDUY
IBARZABAL, Pello
HIPICA ARETXALDE /
LAC INTERNACIONAL

GIL CACERES,
Roman
LUA ONRAITA
EZQUERRA / JTM DE
CROM

ALONSO BENITO,
Carla
VDLM JUMPING
HORSES SL / HARAS
DE LANDETTE

L.D.N.

35175

82

2088

136262

1725

247295

4970

140098

2360

1170

369

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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20
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31

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

INSTAGRAM
EL DORADO VAN DE
ZESHOEK / TOULOUSE
LADY X ELMSHORN /
2013 / CASTANA / KWPN

DEVOTION
CALVARO Z / LANITHA X
BELISAR /2008 /
CASTANA / KWPN

YUPI DEL POMAR
BALOU DU ROUET /
HARISSA D'IVOIRE X LE
TOT DE SEMILLY / 2013
/ CASTANA / CDE

COPERFIELD VAN DE
RIB
ROCCOSSIFRED /
DUCHESSE VAN HET
ELETENHOF X UTRILLO
VD HEFFINCK /2012 /
CASTANO / SF

TANKA DU MARAIS

KANNAN / LOVELY DES

BUIS X BUTIN D'ELLE /
2007 / ALAZAN / SF

VENI VICI
JAG DE BELLOUET /
NARCISSE DE LA COUR
X HELIOS DE LA COUR I
/2009 / BAYO / SF

RAIN MAN
CHACCO BLUE / PRETTY
WOMAN /2010 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

CISsCO
CARRICO / SORAYA /
2011/ ALAZAN / HANN

WENDA DEL POMAR
DARCO / OLGA / 2011/
CASTANA / CDE

DANTIC DE MAEZA
MAJESTIC / ANTARES B
X CARAT Z /2013 /
ALAZANA / CDE

AITANA
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

CENTENNIAL
PAARDESM Z
CANDENCE VAN'T
GELUTT Z / PARDOES D
X LIGHT-FEET V/D
CUMUL /2007 / PARDO
/ ZANG

L.A.C.

155869

122547

130606

138098

152427

114590

127994

149717

117936

128174

151144

132616

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JUBERA PEREZ,
Alejandra
ALEJANDRA JUBERA
PEREZ / NONE

HERNANDEZ
YANGUAS, Inés
CESAR HERNANDEZ

GARCIA / NONE

MOVELLAN HAYA,
Manuel
MANUEL MOVELLAN
HAYA / Y.DEL POMAR

BARROSO TORIO,
Esther
VICTOR BARROSO
BERMEJO / CHRYSTEL
RIBE

SANTIAGO
ARTIME, Pablo
Y.K17.3 / NONE

JAUREGI APRAIZ,
lker
RAFAEL JAUREGI /
MME EMMANUELLE
COUETIL

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
IVAN SERRANO /
NONE

DOMINGUEZ
PINON, Pablo
CARLOS CONDE GIL /
NONE

VILLANUEVA
ALONSO, Felipe
FELIPE VILLANUEVA
LOPEZ / Y.EL POMAR

ALVAREZ-BUYLLA
RODRIGUEZ,
Miguel
Y.FINCA MAEZA /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Alvaro
NONE / NONE

ELORDUY
IBARZABAL, Pello
LA FINCA
EXPLOTACIONES
AGROPECUARIAS /
NONE

L.D.N.

238240

53353

5170

241834

243983

18697

1791

2572

167065

4970

140098

2360

Pai

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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